Christmas Valley East (no doedm 12 Fort Hays West (fitacf3) Beamn 11 21/Jan/2025

NSy ] [o . Nseorch
Fre: 1 1
["ﬂli 0 | | [ Nove
cPD
1.0 "
08 r M2
] M2z €
] C —_ =,
o 0677 L) s
3 EoHisy g
8 14 E 2 &
.4 —] C 1" 8 .g
] M7 ]
J C »
0.2 - B
0.0 C
1.0 C
0.8 r Mss
] r Mo — g =
] C » 3000 - ‘ : = Mso '
o 067 = ' e o ‘ : 15 E
8., E 00 & 200031 TRT ™™ ‘ ‘ s 2
1 C _ 2 = o g T 2
0.4 ] n 125 % % 1 ", i _s0 %
. L -250 2 2 g Bt EH . -100>
— — w il to ¥ i -
0.2 [ 1000 - e I [ 200
0.0 : o ! o ; it [ . '
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT Time UT
Christmas Valley West (no dddegm 12 Fort Hays East (fitacf3) Beam 11 21/Jan/2025
1 1 105 - - I — 105
sy g | [ o Nseoren NSty 100§ e E 100 MSeoren
freq 1 1 18
['ﬂli 0 | o Nove 8 Nove
CPID normal (fast) 151 IF
1.0 " ‘
os—: Mo 28
] EoFe2_ E 24
o 0671 i3 E 208
3 7 E O H 16
04 il = R s 128
] B ] 8
w
0.2 C W3 4
0.0 C
1.0 » ‘
08 E M5 4000 I o = [¥200
] r Mo — T ‘ ! 100 —
] E ' = 3000 - ' ! =~ Mso
o 067 o s ‘ 5 £
3 o o 8 20003 | 3 E Hos =
0.4 : n -|25§ 3 g 4 d _s0 §
] [ H-2508 s -100>
— — w g —
02 o B 10005 o o 200
] C ) : i i i . i ’
0.0 ; i ‘ o
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00

Time UT Time UT



N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

0.6
@

N.Sky
Fres
i)

CPID

0.6
@

Slant Range [km]

Gate
N N ERE RS R

Gat:
I N N R A

Gate
N N ERE RS R

Gat:
I N N R A

Adak East (no data)

Beam 11

O =0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.4

0.2

0.0

o
o

Adak West (no data)

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.4

o

Time UT

Beam 11

O -0 =

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.4

0.2

0.0

o
o

Hokkaido East (fitacf3)

0.4 0.6 0.8 1.4

o

Time UT

Beam 07 21/Jan/2025

3000 -
2000 -
1000 =
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT

o
elocity [m s7']

1
o
S

Ve

21/Jan/2025

Blackstone (fitact3) Beam 11

normal (fost) 151 RF

Time UT

4000 - I
c } . } 100 —
< 3000 - - Hso '
g 3
g’o y i W 15 .:
© 2000 - ' X -15 2
% g -50 8
] | W E pm-100>
1000 o i i _200
‘ LAY bl i v gt .
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00
Time UT
Wallops Island (no data) Beamn 11
ol [, seorcn
Fre: 1 1
wie o] [0 rove
cPD
1.0 "
08 r M2
] C 2_
o 0677 L)
3 ] E 15 5
0.4 n ng
] C 7
0.2 - 3
0.0 o
1.0 "
0.8 r Mss
] C 250
] C v
o 067 = B M
3 E° =
0.4 i -125%
] C -250 2
02+ E §-375
0.0 o
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
Time UT
Hokkaido West (fitacf3) Beam 07 21/Jan/2025
Al .“.H,LE :g:g NSearch
— e
normal (fast stereo) 153
28
24
203
16 g
12 &
. 8
kil .
200
T 100 —
= 30005 50 ‘o
s 15 E
& £
& 2000 -15 2
% -50 8
b E -100 >
1000 _200
4l
fo Al
00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 00:00



